

☐ Randolph, VT 05060 ☐ Bedford, NH 03110 ※ S. Burlington, VT 05403 ☐ Laconia, NH 03246 (802) 728-3376 (603) 637-1043 (802) 878-7661 (603) 524-1166 Post Office Hill Road 224972 Granville, VT

COMPILED BY: MEM DATE: 13-Jun-19

Engineering • Planning • Development • Management

GRANVILLE POST OFFICE HILL ROAD BID TABULATION											
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION	AMOUNT	ccs	AMOUNT	COLD RIVER	AMOUNT	Engineer's Estimate	AMOUNT
203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	30	\$16	\$480	\$10	\$300	\$35	\$1,050	\$16.00	\$480.00
203.27	UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	CY	70	\$20	\$1,400	\$11	\$770	\$35	\$2,450	\$25.00	\$1,750.00
204.25	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	690	\$16	\$11,040	\$25	\$17,250	\$35	\$24,150	\$22.00	\$15,180.00
204.30	GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	CY	410	\$45	\$18,450	\$53	\$21,730	\$75	\$30,750	\$40.00	\$16,400.00
301.15	SUBBASE OF GRAVEL	CY	120	\$42	\$5,040	\$32	\$3,840	\$75	\$9,000	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
401.10	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	CY	40	\$50	\$2,000	\$35	\$1,400	\$95	\$3,800	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
514.10	WATER REPELLENT	GAL	4	\$50	\$200	\$70	\$280	\$200	\$800	\$60.00	\$240.00
529.15	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$28,000	\$28,000	\$65,000	\$65,000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
540.10	PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE	LUMP	1	\$204,930	\$204,930	\$207,000	\$207,000	\$250,000	\$250,000	\$197,000.00	\$197,000.00
613.10	STONE FILL, TYPE 1	CY	30	\$52	\$1,560	\$50	\$1,500	\$75	\$2,250	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
613.12	E-STONE TEPE E3	CY	220	\$65	\$14,300	\$50	\$11,000	\$75	\$16,500	\$55.00	\$12,100.00
621.20	STEEL BEAM GUARDARIL, GALVANIZED	LF	135	\$26	\$3,510	\$25	\$3,375	\$35	\$4,725	\$25.00	\$3,375.00
621.60	ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	EA	4	\$935	\$3,740	\$870	\$3,480	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$875.00	\$3,500.00
635.11	MOBILIZATION/ DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
649.31	GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	SY	200	\$5	\$1,000	\$3	\$600	\$3	\$600	\$2.50	\$500.00
651.40	GRUBBING MATERIAL	SY	120	\$6	\$720	\$6	\$720	\$10	\$1,200	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 1	SY	190	\$3	\$570	\$3	\$570	\$10	\$1,900	\$2.50	\$475.00
653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE 1	LF	90	\$2	\$180	\$4	\$360	\$3	\$270	\$5.00	\$450.00
653.50	BARRIER FENCE	LF	160	\$2	\$320	\$2	\$320	\$3	\$480	\$5.00	\$800.00
653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	LF	280	\$2	\$560	\$1	\$280	\$3	\$840	\$1.50	\$420.00
900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM	LS	1	\$14,000	\$14,000	\$40,225	\$40,225	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

\$309,000 \$393,000 \$514,765 \$291,870

PROJECT